
Date Time Home Away Location Game#

Monday 20-Jan 4:00PM Brights Grove LakeRoad 2 1

Wednesday22-Jan 4:00PM Errol Road St Mikes 2 2

Friday 24-Jan 4:00PM Rosedale St Ann's 2 3

Monday 27-Jan 5:00PM LakeRoad Errol Road 2 4

Monday 03-Feb 4:00PM St Francois Confed 2 5

Monday 03-Feb 5:00PM Rosedale Brights Grove 2 6

Tuesday 04-Feb 4:15PM St Ann's Confed 2 7

Thursday 06-Feb 4:00PM St Mikes St Ann's 2 8

Friday 07-Feb 4:00PM LakeRoad St Francois 2 9

Friday 07-Feb 5:00PM Brights Grove Confed 2 10

Monday 10-Feb 4:30PM Confed LakeRoad 2 11

Tuesday 11-Feb 4:15PM St Francois Brights Grove 2 12

Friday 14-Feb 4:00PM Errol Road Rosedale 2 13

Friday 14-Feb 5:00PM St Ann's LakeRoad 2 14

Tuesday 18-Feb 4:15PM St Francois St Mikes 2 15

Thursday 20-Feb 4:00PM Errol Road St Ann's 2 16

Friday 21-Feb 4:00PM Confed Rosedale 2 17

Monday 24-Feb 4:00PM St Mikes Brights Grove 2 18

Tuesday 25-Feb 4:15PM St Francois St Ann's 2 19

Thursday 27-Feb 4:00PM Errol Road St Francois 2 20

Friday 28-Feb 4:00PM Rosedale St Mikes 2 21

Friday 28-Feb 5:00PM St Ann's Brights Grove 2 22

Friday 28-Feb 6:00PM Confed Errol Road 2 23

Monday 03-Mar 4:00PM LakeRoad Rosedale 2 24

Monday 03-Mar 5:00PM Brights Grove Errol Road 2 25

Tuesday 04-Mar 4:15PM St Mikes Confed 2 26

Thursday 06-Mar 4:00PM Rosedale St Francois 2 27

Friday 07-Mar 4:00PM St Mikes LakeRoad 2 28

Monday 10-Mar 4:00PM AAA 1st AAA 2nd 2 29

Monday 10-Mar 5:00PM AA 1st AA 2nd 2 30

Tuesday 11-Mar 4:15PM AAA 3rd AAA 4th 2 31

Friday 14-Mar 4:00PM AA 3rd AA 4th 2 32

Monday 17-Mar 4:00PM AAA 1st AAA 3rd 2 33

Monday 17-Mar 5:00PM AA 1st AA 3rd 2 34

Tuesday 18-Mar 4:15PM AAA 2nd AAA4th 2 35

Friday 21-Mar 4:00PM AA 2nd AA 4th 2 36

Friday 21-Mar 5:00PM AAA 4th AAA 1st 2 37

Friday 21-Mar 6:00PM AAA 2nd AAA 3rd 2 38

Tuesday 25-Mar 4:15PM AA 4th AA 1st 2 39

Wednesday26-Mar 4:00PM AA 2nd AA 3rd 2 40

Friday 28-Mar 4:15PM 1st AAA 2nd AAA 1 41

Friday 28-Mar 5:15PM 1st AA 2nd AA 1 42

Friday 28-Mar 6:15PM 3rd AAA 4th AAA 1 43

Friday 28-Mar 7:15PM 3rd AA 4th AA 1 44
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